Open Juniorset classe D et C (10/02/2024)

SENIORSCLASSE D

Licence

Nom Prénom

SENIORS - de 48 KG (Féminines)

Année

Club

Ville

41177638
40775110

ATTAF JIHANE
ELIVON OCEANE

SENIORS- de 51 KG (Féminines)

2005
2002

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU

2CM
CBU-COMBAT

COLOMBES(92)
LIMOGES(87)

40925312
41038538
41031530
41179622

RAMAUGE LOLA

DAIRE ANNE SOPHIE
LAROMANIERE MARINE
TRABICHET MANON

SENIORS- de51 KG

2005
1989
1992
2005

LBG LEARNING BOXING GREF
SKARBOWSKY GYM

SINGHA MUAY THAI

ENERGY FIGHT CLUB

LONGUE JUMEL LES(49)
PARIS(75)

ROISSY EN BRIE(77)

LE PIN(39)

41061239
40974969
41184381

VEILLET GILDASKAMEL

DIALLO ALPHA OUMAR
ULUSAN FATMA

2002
1999
1996

CHOK MUAY THAI
SKARBOWSKY GYM
SIT MUAY THAI

NIORT(79)
PARI S(75)
AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)

SENIORS - de 54 KG (Féminines)

41062352
40997142
41078906

40957429
41057338

LE PEURIEN MELISSA
CAFOURNEL CHLOE
FOUCHARD CARLA

MARGOT ALIZEE
VERGNAUD JULIETTE

2005
2000
1998

1999
1995

PARADI FIGHT
U.S.P. BOXE THAI
FORGESLESBAINSTOP TEAM

ATHLETIC MUAY THAI GYM
BOXING

SINGHA MUAY THAI

LOGNES(77)
PALAISEAU(91)
FORGES LES BAINS(91)

TRELAZE(49)
ROISSY EN BRIE(77)

SENIORS - de 57 KG (Féminines)

LONG EYMELINE
BARBOT-LEBRUM EMMA
QUAYE CYNTHIA

AZIRI TANINNA

1999
2001
1998
1999

ESCALE THAI BOXING
PUGILAT INSTITUT
PARADI FIGHT

SIT MUAY THAI

ORL EANS(45)
SAINT-DENIS(93)
LOGNES(77)

AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)

SENIORS - de57 KG



Licence
40908226
40806689
41177643
41038581

Nom Prénom
BENAICHE ADAM
TAILY KENNY
DA CUNHA MATHEO
INTHAVIXAY IRVAN

SENIORS - de 60 KG (Féminines)

Année
2005
2005
2005
1995

Club
FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS
MJC CSAIME CESAIRE
SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI
SKARBOWSKY GYM

Ville
AUBERVILLIERS(93)
VIRY CHATILLON(91)
VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
PARIS(75)

41169165
40957401
40619326

SALOMON SALIMA
CROQUET SAHINA
BENAISSA INES

SENIORS - de60KG

1998
2005
2005

BMTC
ELITE FIGHT TEAM
MUAYBOXING75

ISSY LESMOUL INEAUX(92)
NOY ON(60)
PARI S(75)

40610965
41177363
41183085

TRAORE MAMADOU
BENANI YANIS
LERAY CORENTIN

1999
2005
2005

SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI
U.S.P. BOXE THAI
ELITE FIGHT TEAM

VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
PALAISEAU(91)
NOY ON(60)

SENIORS-de63.5KG

40791235
40823837
41054255
40974556
41060356
41064443
41080475

41177630
41000147
41061827

TANWILLY
MASSIOT JEFF

VUI MELVIN
DIABIRA MAMADOU
TURKO YEGOR
HADOUCH ROHAN
FAIZI IMRAN

KAVUNGU SAMUEL PRINCE
JUNIOR

DOVAND THEO

BOUIKEN-BAHI-AMAR
MOKHTAR

SENIORS - de 67 KG (Féminines)

2001
1988
2000
2004
2000
1995
2004

2000
1999
2002

PARADI FIGHT

NAK MUAY THAT GYM
SEREY GYM

FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS
MANTES MUAY THAI 78
ASSOCIATION ALCHIMIE
SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAT

SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAT
SKARBOWSKY GYM
64 MUAY THAI FIGHTERS

LOGNES(77)

LES HERBIERS(85)
TROUY(18)
AUBERVILLIERS(93)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
CLERMONT L'HERAULT(34)
VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
PARIS(75)
L ONS(64)

40704849
41177632
41085176
40975176

GAMIN LISA
COULIBALY FONNE
ELIA PELLIZZARI ANNA
BENSALEH KAINA

SENIORS - de 67 KG

2005
1989
2005
2005

BMTC

SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAT
FLASH BOXING D'AUBERS
USEE MUAY THAI

ISSY LESMOUL INEAUX(92)
VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
AUBERVILLIERS(93)
EZANVILLE(95)

41169785
40791941
40953492
41173773
41058386
41181126

KEDJAM RYAN
DANQUIN JEMY SON
BRUMAN TOM
VOETSTOMMY-LEE
COSTA JOHN

GENC NOAH

1997
2005
2004
1997
1997
2001

BMTC

DYNAMITE KICK 94
MUAYTHAI AMIENS
SAMOURAI 2000
CHOK MUAY THAI
SEREY GYM

ISSY LESMOUL INEAUX(92)
CHAMPIGNY-SUR-MARNE(94)
RIVERY (80)

LE MANS(72)

NIORT(79)

TROUY (18)



Licence Nom Prénom Année
41075750 ATIG CHAHED 2003
40986200 COURCON BRYAN 1999
40979345 MAHE TRISTAN 2001
41051149 PERICAUD TONY 1998
40877840 POISBLAUD FLORENT 2000
41078915 OUAHIOUNE ADEL 1998
41059380 BALOYAM GEORGY 2004
41059992 KERNINEN MATHEO 2003
41177522 NIANG HOUDOU 2002
41177750 PLAYE ADB-RAHMAN 2003
41179626 EZZARHOUNI MOHAMED 2003
41184382 GUENFOUDI BILAL 2004

SENIORS-de71KG

Club
ATLASDREUX MUAY THAI
SHARK BOXING
AUBIGNY THAI BOXING
CBU-COMBAT
NAK MUAY THAI GYM
FORGESLESBAINSTOP TEAM
JAB BOXING CLUB
THAI FIGHT SPIRIT
ESCALE THAI BOXING
USEE MUAY THAI
ESCALE THAI BOXING
SIT MUAY THAI

Ville
DREUX(28)
MASSY (91)
AUBIGNY-SUR-NERE(18)
LIMOGES(87)
LES HERBIERS(85)
FORGES LES BAINS(91)
BOISSY-SAINT-LEGER(94)
GUIGNEN(35)
ORLEANS(45)
EZANVILLE(95)
ORLEANS(45)
AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)

40872534  BEREGOI CRISTIAN 2000
41061235 BASILE EMILE 1996
ABOUANGA MAISSAVU
41177573 AIME L IONEL 2003
41184385  BELIOUZ LAMINE 2004
41015194  NOUHAUD VICTOR 1998
40955097  VRIGNAUD MARIN 2005
41055400 THARSISEMMANUEL 1997
GASSACKYSCHRIST
41064417 JUNIOR 1996
41090433  DIASALEXANDRE 1995
40790153  ROFESSART ROBIN 2002
40475076  ALEM ZAKARIA 2005
41173476  GBAGUIDI NEHEMIE 2001
41177546  YAO JEFFREY 1995
41184383 MAXIMILIEN TOM 2001

SENIORS- de 75 KG

DYNAMITE KICK 94
COSMA

ESCALE THAI BOXING

USEE MUAY THAI
CBU-COMBAT
NAK MUAY THAI GYM

GENERATION SPORT ACADEMIE
PIERREFITTE

MUAYTHAI PARISXI

JM BOXING

ELITE FIGHT TEAM

NILAR WIN BOXING

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
ESCALE THAI BOXING
SKARBOWSKY GYM

CHAMPIGNY-SUR-MARNE(94)
ARCUEIL (94)

ORLEANS(45)

EZANVILLE(95)
LIMOGES(87)
LES HERBIERS(85)

PIERREFITTE SUR SEINE(93)

PARIS(75)

MAISONS ALFORT(94)
NOY ON(60)

VIRY CHATILLON(91)
LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
ORL EANS(45)
PARIS(75)

40471171 CHAYEHOI MATTEO 2004
40951902 KIEFFER TOM 1997
40979338  AUTREAUX BASTIEN 2005
40969787 THOMANN TEDDY 2001
41064408 KRAIEM DJACEM 1999
41177645 RAMCHURN OODESH 1999
41183089 DALLE KEVIN 1995

SENIORS- de81KG

BOXING WANMEECHOCKGYM
BREST

NAGA TEAM
AUBIGNY THAI BOXING

MUAY THAI CLUB DE
CHATEAUDUN

MUAYTHAI PARISXI
NILAR WIN BOXING
ELITE FIGHT TEAM

PLOUEDERN(29)

LA MEZIERE(35)
AUBIGNY-SUR-NERE(18)

BONNEVAL (28)

PARIS(75)
VIRY CHATILLON(9)
NOY ON(60)

41036667 LEPAGE ANDY 1998
40979334  VIET ROMAIN 1990
41053417 KOUME AKPO 1986

BMTC
AUBIGNY THAI BOXING
KATEAM

ISSY LESMOULINEAUX(92)
AUBIGNY-SUR-NERE(18)
ST THIBAULT DESVIGNES(77)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville
41182683 FOURRIER THIBAUT 1993 KERNER TEAM PARIS(75)

SENIORS- de86 KG

UNION SPORTIVE BALGENTIENNE

40969674  SOULYAVONG DAOLOQOY 1986 DE BOXE BEAUGENCY (45)
41184378  BAH MADANI 1999 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
40959844  MINUTELLA ROBIN 2000 KATEAM ST THIBAULT DESVIGNES(77)
41027126  GAITARD ANTHONY 1984 KATEAM ST THIBAULT DESVIGNES(77)
41053870 HIMMER YANN 1994 ESEQG WANMEECHOCKGYM PLOUEDERN(29)
41057068  ONECHI EMEKA 2005 EOYTAPAYAK KHAMRON (SPK ) NANTES(44)

QUETA RENEMANDRAF MUAY THAI CLUB DE
40969786 ALEX|S 2000 CHATEAUDUN BONNEVAL (28)
41168267 MUNIER NICOLAY 2004 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)

SENIORS + de 91 KG

41061236  BAKAYOKO YOUSSEF 1995 COSMA ARCUEIL (94)

40969663  ADAM-YAMPS SAMUEL 2001 ESCALE THAI BOXING ORLEANS(45)

41061830 ROUSSE PATRICK 1992 CHOK MUAY THAI NIORT(79)

41063812 BARAIZE REMY 1990 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
41170800 TAROATUIRANI HAUATA 2000 THAI FIGHT SPIRIT GUIGNEN(35)

41184380 BENLALA MOTASSILBILL 2003 SIT MUAY THAI AULNAY SOUSBOIS(93)
41183082 BEN ABDELLAH ANIS 2004 ATLASDREUX MUAY THAI DREUX(28)

SENIORSCLASSE C

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

SENIORS - de 67 KG

40969619 LAFFRAY YOHAN 1997 gglggxséPORTIVE BALGENTIENNE BEAUGENCY (45)

40644316  HUSSEIN ABDI SALMAN 2005 U.S.P. BOXE THAI PALAISEAU(91)

SENIORS-de71KG

41000293  KABULU ANDRIK 1998 ELITEFIGHT TEAM NOY ON(60)
40607719  SEMANI ZAKARIYA 2001 SIAMUAY SARCELLES(95)
40788213  TINGBO KLAUS 1999 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

SENIORS- de 75KG

40999625  GEA VALENTIN 1996 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40814266 EL HILALI OTTMAN 2001 64 MUAY THAI FIGHTERS LONS(64)

41061829 HERVY ALEXIS 2002 64 MUAY THAI FIGHTERS LONS(64)

41086007 PHILLIPE EVAN 2000 BOXING CLUB DE MORLAIX MORLAIX(29)

40750336 MOSAVI SAYED 1990 SOR NAKHIN MUAY THAI VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
40905897 ROUQUIE THEO 2002 LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

SENIORS- de81KG

40472419  ARFI DORIAN 2000 BMTC ISSY LESMOULINEAUX(92)
40896737 RAHMANI WAIL 2005 USYEVRESMUAY THAI LOGRON(28)

JUNIORS

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

JUNIORS - de48KG

41064419 KHENG ALEXANDRE 2006 MUAYTHAI PARISXI PARIS(75)
40959824  OUAKID MUAHD 2007 USAO MUAY THAI ARRAS(62)

JUNIORS - de 51 KG (Féminines)

40472429 DO LAGO JAYMY-LEE 2007 BMTC ISSY LESMOULINEAUX(92)
41060041  AIT SIAMEUR KHADIJA 2006 KRONK 91 MORANGI S(91)

JUNIORS - de54 KG

41017450 ARGHAL MOHAMED 2007 MACON THAI MACON(71)

41067811  VUI MATTIS 2007 SEREY GYM TROUY (18)

41176615 RAHMANI ABOUBAKER 2006 USYEVRESMUAY THAI L OGRON(28)

41177644  HAMOULILI AHMED 2006 NILAR WIN BOXING VIRY CHATILLON(91)

JUNIORS-de57 KG

41175727 INOUDJAL YASSINE 2007 KERNER TEAM PARIS(75)
40828850 DA SILVA EVAN 2006 SAEN SOR DAO FAYFA HEYRIEUX(38)
41078507 BILQUEZ THEO 2007 POWER SIAM BERGERAC(24)
40955643 '&A:F?IIMBOUNOU ABDOUL- 2007 MACON THAI MACON(71)

JUNIORS - de60KG

41061730 BILAL AMCHALLA 2007 ESCALE THAI BOXING ORLEANS(45)

41095546  AOULAD ABDOUL 2006 gg'sc')\'xsEPORT'VEBALGENT'ENNE BEAUGENCY (45)



Licence
41184275

41080481

41080471

41084335
41183088

Nom Prénom
BOUEYRES-CRAFF TOM

BELKADI AMINE

ASBAAI AMINE

KHEDDAOUI HAROUN
BENHADDOU WAHIB

Année
2006

2006

2006

2007
2006

Club
MUAYTHAI PARIS XI

GENERATION SPORT ACADEMIE
PIERREFITTE

GENERATION SPORT ACADEMIE
PIERREFITTE

KATEAM
ELITE FIGHT TEAM

Ville
PARI S(75)

PIERREFITTE SUR SEINE(93)

PIERREFITTE SUR SEINE(93)

ST THIBAULT DES VIGNES(77)
NOY ON(60)

JUNIORS - de 63.5 KG (Féminines)

40794090
41068176

SAOUD AYA
AZIZI AYA

2006
2007

NILAR WIN BOXING
SIT MUAY THAI

VIRY CHATILLON(91)
AULNAY SOUSBOIS(93)

JUNIORS- de63.5KG

40963153

41038218
41027598
41094894
41061793
41061831
41064393

COUSIN NINO

NAGAN RAJEETHAN
PERRET TITOUAN
MAATOUK MEHDI
SIM BUNDUC TIJUAN
FILIPPI NATHAN
BIZET TOM

2007

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007

MUAYTHAI CLUB DE NOGENT LE
ROTROU

KERNER TEAM

EVREUX MUAY THAI GYM
POWER SIAM

ASK BOXING ASNIERES
64 MUAY THAI FIGHTERS
AUBIGNY THAI BOXING

NOGENT LE ROTROU(28)

PARI S(75)

EVREUX(27)
BERGERAC(24)
COLOMBES(92)
LONS(64)
AUBIGNY-SUR-NERE(18)

JUNIORS-de67KG

40896742
41068202
41175733
41182155

LINET NATHAN

ADAMSKAYSER
ZENINA ABDENOUR
REVEILLE YAEL
MOUSSAQUI ABEL
BOUCHER EVAN

JUNIORS-de71KG

2006

2007
2006
2006
2007
2007

MUAYTHAI CLUB DE NOGENT LE
ROTROU

NAGA TEAM
USYEVRESMUAY THAI
SIT MUAY THAI
KERNER TEAM

POWER SIAM

NOGENT LE ROTROU(28)

LA MEZIERE(35)
LOGRON(298)

AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)
PARI S(75)
BERGERAC(24)

40795379
40479456
41050726
41056235

SALMON PIERRE
TINGRESKYLLIAN
TOURE BEN IDRISS
DEGUINE ILAN

2006
2006
2006
2007

MUAYTHAI AMIENS
MANTESMUAY THAI 78
NAK MUAY THAT GYM
POWER SIAM

RIVERY (80)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
LES HERBIERS(85)
BERGERAC(24)

JUNIORS-de75KG

41175740
40975227
41183087

DJERBI MOHAMED-AYOUB 2006 KERNER TEAM
AMANUEL ROHAN RESHON 2007 MANTESMUAY THAI 78

DAUSSI YA EVAN

2007

ELITE FIGHT TEAM

PARIS(75)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
NOY ON(60)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

JUNIORS-de81KG

41170386 AUCHECORNE IPHAI 2006 PUGILAT INSTITUT SAINT-DENIS(93)

41183083 DERVILLEZ ENZO 2006 ELITEFIGHT TEAM NOY ON(60)
JUNIORS-de86 KG

41170388 2 AUCHECORNE NYAMBE 2006 PUGILAT INSTITUT SAINT-DENIS(93)

41183084 DERVILLEZ HUGO 2006 ELITEFIGHT TEAM NOY ON(60)



